
7. Spieltag

3. Bundesliga West Frauen
07 SV Weidenstetten - Post SV Mainz :
07 Spielfrei - Goldene 7 Spaichingen :
07 TSG Kaiserslautern - KC Schrezheim 2 :
07 Keglergilde Heltersberg - KC Komet Villingen :
07 SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen - KV Liedolsheim 2 :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KV Liedolsheim 2 6 16068 12 : 0 2678,00 2679,67 6 : 0 2676,33 6 : 0 BD
2 SV Weidenstetten 6 15705 8 : 4 2617,50 2618,67 6 : 0 2616,33 2 : 4 WT
3 KC Komet Villingen 6 15482 8 : 4 2580,33 2616,00 4 : 0 2562,50 4 : 4 SB
4 Keglergilde Heltersberg 6 15636 6 : 6 2606,00 2630,00 6 : 2 2558,00 0 : 4 RP
5 KC Schrezheim 2 6 15202 6 : 6 2533,67 2499,33 2 : 4 2568,00 4 : 2 WT
6 Goldene 7 Spaichingen 6 15584 4 : 8 2597,33 2621,67 2 : 4 2573,00 2 : 4 SB
7 SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 6 15572 4 : 8 2595,33 2636,00 2 : 2 2575,00 2 : 6 WT
8 Post SV Mainz 7 18000 4 : 10 2571,43 2599,50 4 : 4 2534,00 0 : 6 RP
9 TSG Kaiserslautern 7 17672 4 : 10 2524,57 2518,50 4 : 4 2532,67 0 : 6 RP

10 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts
Caroline Zech 480 SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen Anke Faude 485 KC Komet Villingen

Julia Pscheidl 476 SV Weidenstetten Lilo Dürr 471 KV Liedolsheim 2

Denise Müller 475 SV Weidenstetten Stephanie Drzewinski 469 Post SV Mainz

Jaqueline Hensel 474 Keglergilde Heltersberg Martina Drouet 468 Post SV Mainz

Bettina Wendel 463 TSG Kaiserslautern Jessica Dreher 463 KV Liedolsheim 2

Yvonne Willer 462 SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen Bianca Hirschel 458 KV Liedolsheim 2

Carol Roach 462 Keglergilde Heltersberg Daniela Weber 452 KC Schrezheim 2

Christine Sprengard 461 Keglergilde Heltersberg Jenny Seitz 445 KV Liedolsheim 2

Miriam Schulte 458 Keglergilde Heltersberg Hannelore Fechter 439 KC Komet Villingen

Gudrun Weber 457 Keglergilde Heltersberg Franca Dormann 438 Post SV Mainz

Julia Pscheidl 178 SV Weidenstetten Anke Faude 166 KC Komet Villingen

Denise Müller 171 SV Weidenstetten Martina Drouet 161 Post SV Mainz

Bettina Wendel 171 TSG Kaiserslautern Jessica Dreher 160 KV Liedolsheim 2

Gudrun Weber 171 Keglergilde Heltersberg Stephanie Drzewinski 159 Post SV Mainz

Jaqueline Hensel 169 Keglergilde Heltersberg Daniela Weber 157 KC Schrezheim 2

Pia Wehling 161 SV Weidenstetten Lilo Dürr 153 KV Liedolsheim 2

Carol Roach 160 Keglergilde Heltersberg Diana Stark 152 KC Komet Villingen

Caroline Zech 159 SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen Laine Rottler 141 KC Schrezheim 2

Miriam Schulte 156 Keglergilde Heltersberg Bianca Hirschel 139 KV Liedolsheim 2

Christine Sprengard 152 Keglergilde Heltersberg Franca Dormann 135 Post SV Mainz

Heim-Rekord Auswärts-Rekord
Mannschaft: KC Athena Freiburg  2908 Mannschaft: KV Liedolsheim 2  2862
Einzel Katja Francz  536 Einzel: Simone Schmiederer  556
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Pl.
Alt

Pl.
Neu

A
E N a m e K l u b JG Sp Ausw

Schn Sp Heim
Schnitt Sp Ges

Schnitt
AwSn
11/12 Heute pers

Bestl
A/E
ges

2. 1. Melina Zimmermann KV Liedolsheim 2 92 1 479,00 0 0,00 1 479,00 0 0 479 0
75. 2. Jessica Dreher KV Liedolsheim 2 91 1 463,00 0 0,00 1 463,00 0 463 470 0

7. 3. Anke Faude KC Komet Villingen 58 4 461,50 2 516,00 6 479,67 471 485 523 0
1. 4. Franca Dormann Post SV Mainz 75 2 460,00 3 480,00 5 472,00 542 438 520 1

10. 5. Lilo Dürr KV Liedolsheim 2 64 3 458,00 3 457,00 6 457,50 468 471 516 0
3. 6. Denise Müller SV Weidenstetten 81 3 457,33 2 459,50 5 458,20 0 475 512 0
6. 7. Daniela Weber KC Schrezheim 2 79 3 454,33 2 444,50 5 450,40 434 452 509 0
9. 8. Pia Wehling SV Weidenstetten 92 3 453,33 3 454,00 6 453,67 0 449 492 0

11. 9. Caroline Zech SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 78 4 449,50 2 482,50 6 460,50 0 480 502 0
12. 10. Susanne Lehmann Goldene 7 Spaichingen 92 3 449,33 3 435,00 6 442,17 429 0 483 0
21. 11. Bianca Hirschel KV Liedolsheim 2 87 2 448,00 2 454,00 4 451,00 465 458 500 0
13. 12. Tanja Michalske KV Liedolsheim 2 75 2 446,00 3 443,67 5 444,60 0 0 499 0

8. 13. Monika Warth KV Liedolsheim 2 66 3 444,67 3 442,33 6 443,50 429 427 457 0
15. 14. Jenny Seitz KV Liedolsheim 2 92 2 444,00 3 448,67 5 446,80 428 445 490 0
16. 15. Julia Pscheidl SV Weidenstetten 93 3 441,33 3 447,67 6 444,50 0 476 476 neu 0
18. 16. Katharina Schwehm TSG Kaiserslautern 92 1 440,00 3 424,00 4 428,00 408 427 440 0
19. 17. E Sabine Gnädinger SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 77 1 440,00 0 0,00 1 440,00 0 0 440 1
20. 18. Miriam Schulte Keglergilde Heltersberg 77 2 438,50 4 454,50 6 449,17 438 458 496 0

4. 19. Heidrun Kastl KC Schrezheim 2 58 2 438,00 1 444,00 3 440,00 427 419 485 2
45. 20. Stephanie Drzewinski Post SV Mainz 89 3 438,00 4 414,00 7 424,29 415 469 480 0
22. 21. Valeria Bauer KC Schrezheim 2 51 1 437,00 2 421,00 3 426,33 435 0 469 1
23. 22. Andrea Radakovic Goldene 7 Spaichingen 69 3 436,00 3 467,33 6 451,67 423 0 498 0
17. 23. Laine Rottler KC Schrezheim 2 56 3 435,33 0 0,00 3 435,33 458 425 534 2
24. 24. Nicole Spiegel TSG Kaiserslautern 73 3 435,00 4 425,25 7 429,43 423 418 496 0
25. 25. Ariana Xhatova TSG Kaiserslautern 96 2 435,00 2 410,00 4 422,50 399 397 510 0
26. 26. Malina Schwab KV Liedolsheim 2 92 3 433,67 3 455,00 6 444,33 458 434 486 0
27. 27. Lieselotte Engel TSG Kaiserslautern 35 3 432,33 4 413,50 7 421,57 0 367 451 0
34. 28. Diana Stark KC Komet Villingen 67 2 432,00 0 0,00 2 432,00 0 434 434 neu 1
28. 29. Dragana Frei Goldene 7 Spaichingen 74 3 431,67 3 451,00 6 441,33 435 0 513 0
29. 30. Gabriele Marek SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 58 4 431,00 2 456,00 6 439,33 0 444 507 0
30. 31. Sandra Haller KC Komet Villingen 73 3 431,00 2 419,50 5 426,40 419 431 490 0
32. 32. Christine Sprengard Keglergilde Heltersberg 66 2 430,50 3 437,00 5 434,40 438 461 487 0
33. 33. Yvonne Willer SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 76 4 430,25 2 450,00 6 436,83 0 462 478 0
35. 34. Birgit Lehmann Goldene 7 Spaichingen 68 2 429,50 3 424,33 5 426,40 420 0 495 1
65. 35. Martina Drouet Post SV Mainz 60 2 429,00 1 441,00 3 433,00 408 468 469 0
36. 36. Dragana Lotina SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 75 4 428,75 2 425,00 6 427,50 0 438 523 0
37. 37. Stephanie Habison SV Weidenstetten 89 2 428,50 2 412,00 4 420,25 0 395 475 1
39. 38. Bettina Seibold SV Weidenstetten 68 3 428,00 3 436,33 6 432,17 0 428 494 0
41. 39. Gudrun Weber Keglergilde Heltersberg 82 2 426,50 4 440,75 6 436,00 436 457 492 0
42. 40. Doris Semlitsch Goldene 7 Spaichingen 59 3 426,00 1 405,00 4 420,75 0 0 452 1
31. 41. Claudia Kühnel Post SV Mainz 58 3 425,67 4 436,25 7 431,71 416 416 470 0
43. 42. Jaqueline Hensel Keglergilde Heltersberg 96 2 425,00 4 453,00 6 443,67 429 474 474 neu 0
44. 43. Jennifer Reinig Keglergilde Heltersberg 89 1 425,00 3 420,00 4 421,25 415 420 492 0
14. 44. Jennifer Maier KC Schrezheim 2 97 2 423,50 1 438,00 3 428,33 0 402 445 0
50. 45. Hannelore Fechter KC Komet Villingen 41 4 423,25 2 422,00 6 422,83 415 439 499 0
46. 46. Carol Roach Keglergilde Heltersberg 67 1 422,00 3 438,00 4 434,00 427 462 497 0
47. 47. Christine Nikiel TSG Kaiserslautern 68 3 421,00 4 424,50 7 423,00 409 428 464 0
48. 48. Birgit Müller Goldene 7 Spaichingen 63 3 420,67 3 444,00 6 432,33 424 0 513 0
38. 49. Karin Kraft Post SV Mainz 60 3 420,33 4 451,50 7 438,14 0 405 500 0
40. 50. Renate Lösle KC Komet Villingen 62 4 419,75 2 431,50 6 423,67 429 396 474 0
49. 51. Ursula Nothelfer SV Weidenstetten 76 2 419,50 2 441,00 4 430,25 0 0 487 0

5. 52. Nicole Binder KC Schrezheim 2 89 2 419,50 3 407,00 5 412,00 0 382 457 0
51. 53. Kristina Sanwald KC Schrezheim 2 88 2 417,50 2 419,50 4 418,50 437 0 475 1
52. 54. A Katharina Lorch SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 87 3 415,67 1 406,00 4 413,25 0 0 442 1
53. 55. Maria Haller KC Komet Villingen 48 2 414,50 1 412,00 3 413,67 417 0 495 0
54. 56. Jennifer Hensel Keglergilde Heltersberg 96 2 414,00 2 414,00 4 414,00 419 0 463 0
55. 57. Susanne Hofacker SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 65 4 413,75 2 420,50 6 416,00 0 415 500 0
56. 58. Katharina Philipp SV Weidenstetten 94 1 412,00 0 0,00 1 412,00 0 0 412 0
58. 59. Bettina Wendel TSG Kaiserslautern 64 3 408,33 4 436,25 7 424,29 424 463 483 0
59. 60. Ulrike Geppert KC Komet Villingen 53 4 406,25 2 414,00 6 408,83 420 400 451 0
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
3. 1. Anke Faude KC Komet Villingen 6 485 2878 479,67 1844 307,33 1034 172,33 5 0,83
2. 2. Melina Zimmermann KV Liedolsheim 2 1 0 479 479,00 314 314,00 165 165,00 1 1,00
1. 3. Franca Dormann Post SV Mainz 5 438 2360 472,00 1552 310,40 808 161,60 8 1,60

95. 4. Jessica Dreher KV Liedolsheim 2 1 463 463 463,00 303 303,00 160 160,00 1 1,00
5. 5. Caroline Zech SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 6 480 2763 460,50 1865 310,83 898 149,67 15 2,50
4. 6. Tamara Hehl KC Schrezheim 2 1 0 459 459,00 308 308,00 151 151,00 3 3,00
8. 7. Denise Müller SV Weidenstetten 5 475 2291 458,20 1523 304,60 768 153,60 9 1,80
6. 8. Lilo Dürr KV Liedolsheim 2 6 471 2745 457,50 1838 306,33 907 151,17 9 1,50
7. 9. Pia Wehling SV Weidenstetten 6 449 2722 453,67 1835 305,83 887 147,83 5 0,83
9. 10. Andrea Radakovic Goldene 7 Spaichingen 6 0 2710 451,67 1788 298,00 922 153,67 24 4,00

12. 11. Bianca Hirschel KV Liedolsheim 2 4 458 1804 451,00 1235 308,75 569 142,25 11 2,75
11. 12. Daniela Weber KC Schrezheim 2 5 452 2252 450,40 1462 292,40 790 158,00 16 3,20
13. 13. Miriam Schulte Keglergilde Heltersberg 6 458 2695 449,17 1806 301,00 889 148,17 19 3,17
14. 14. Jenny Seitz KV Liedolsheim 2 5 445 2234 446,80 1554 310,80 680 136,00 25 5,00
17. 15. Tanja Michalske KV Liedolsheim 2 5 0 2223 444,60 1456 291,20 767 153,40 10 2,00
25. 16. Julia Pscheidl SV Weidenstetten 6 476 2667 444,50 1785 297,50 882 147,00 19 3,17
16. 17. Malina Schwab KV Liedolsheim 2 6 434 2666 444,33 1789 298,17 877 146,17 23 3,83
26. 18. Jaqueline Hensel Keglergilde Heltersberg 6 474 2662 443,67 1794 299,00 868 144,67 19 3,17
15. 19. Monika Warth KV Liedolsheim 2 6 427 2661 443,50 1823 303,83 838 139,67 30 5,00
19. 20. Susanne Lehmann Goldene 7 Spaichingen 6 0 2653 442,17 1831 305,17 822 137,00 29 4,83
21. 21. Dragana Frei Goldene 7 Spaichingen 6 0 2648 441,33 1814 302,33 834 139,00 25 4,17
23. 22. Sabine Gnädinger SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 1 0 440 440,00 288 288,00 152 152,00 2 2,00
10. 23. Heidrun Kastl KC Schrezheim 2 3 419 1320 440,00 879 293,00 441 147,00 15 5,00
24. 24. Gabriele Marek SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 6 444 2636 439,33 1830 305,00 806 134,33 43 7,17
18. 25. Karin Kraft Post SV Mainz 7 405 3067 438,14 2069 295,57 998 142,57 26 3,71
31. 26. Yvonne Willer SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 6 462 2621 436,83 1815 302,50 806 134,33 31 5,17
32. 27. Gudrun Weber Keglergilde Heltersberg 6 457 2616 436,00 1779 296,50 837 139,50 17 2,83
22. 28. Laine Rottler KC Schrezheim 2 3 425 1306 435,33 877 292,33 429 143,00 10 3,33
42. 29. Christine Sprengard Keglergilde Heltersberg 5 461 2172 434,40 1476 295,20 696 139,20 21 4,20
48. 30. Carol Roach Keglergilde Heltersberg 4 462 1736 434,00 1189 297,25 547 136,75 18 4,50
59. 31. Martina Drouet Post SV Mainz 3 468 1299 433,00 888 296,00 411 137,00 12 4,00
30. 32. Birgit Müller Goldene 7 Spaichingen 6 0 2594 432,33 1783 297,17 811 135,17 26 4,33
29. 33. Bettina Seibold SV Weidenstetten 6 428 2593 432,17 1795 299,17 798 133,00 20 3,33
38. 34. Diana Stark KC Komet Villingen 2 434 864 432,00 565 282,50 299 149,50 13 6,50
28. 35. Claudia Kühnel Post SV Mainz 7 416 3022 431,71 2065 295,00 957 136,71 26 3,71
35. 36. Jana Selke Post SV Mainz 1 0 431 431,00 297 297,00 134 134,00 7 7,00
37. 37. Ursula Nothelfer SV Weidenstetten 4 0 1721 430,25 1198 299,50 523 130,75 22 5,50
33. 38. Nicole Spiegel TSG Kaiserslautern 7 418 3006 429,43 2046 292,29 960 137,14 32 4,57
20. 39. Jennifer Maier KC Schrezheim 2 3 402 1285 428,33 889 296,33 396 132,00 10 3,33
41. 40. Katharina Schwehm TSG Kaiserslautern 4 427 1712 428,00 1180 295,00 532 133,00 19 4,75
45. 41. Dragana Lotina SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 6 438 2565 427,50 1732 288,67 833 138,83 21 3,50
43. 42. Birgit Lehmann Goldene 7 Spaichingen 5 0 2132 426,40 1465 293,00 667 133,40 39 7,80
46. 43. Sandra Haller KC Komet Villingen 5 431 2132 426,40 1474 294,80 658 131,60 29 5,80
44. 44. Valeria Bauer KC Schrezheim 2 3 0 1279 426,33 879 293,00 400 133,33 15 5,00
57. 45. Stephanie Drzewinski Post SV Mainz 7 469 2970 424,29 2063 294,71 907 129,57 37 5,29
56. 46. Bettina Wendel TSG Kaiserslautern 7 463 2970 424,29 2068 295,43 902 128,86 41 5,86
39. 47. Renate Lösle KC Komet Villingen 6 396 2542 423,67 1814 302,33 728 121,33 53 8,83
27. 48. Rebecca Hullak SV Weidenstetten 2 412 847 423,50 592 296,00 255 127,50 10 5,00
50. 49. Christine Nikiel TSG Kaiserslautern 7 428 2961 423,00 2041 291,57 920 131,43 35 5,00
49. 50. Sigrid Burger Goldene 7 Spaichingen 1 0 423 423,00 294 294,00 129 129,00 9 9,00
53. 51. Hannelore Fechter KC Komet Villingen 6 439 2537 422,83 1751 291,83 786 131,00 40 6,67
34. 52. Ariana Xhatova TSG Kaiserslautern 4 397 1690 422,50 1140 285,00 550 137,50 20 5,00
36. 53. Lieselotte Engel TSG Kaiserslautern 7 367 2951 421,57 2044 292,00 907 129,57 30 4,29
51. 54. Jennifer Reinig Keglergilde Heltersberg 4 420 1685 421,25 1184 296,00 501 125,25 16 4,00
47. 55. Gudrun Drzewinski Post SV Mainz 6 399 2525 420,83 1766 294,33 759 126,50 44 7,33
52. 56. Doris Semlitsch Goldene 7 Spaichingen 4 0 1683 420,75 1173 293,25 510 127,50 30 7,50
40. 57. Stephanie Habison SV Weidenstetten 4 395 1681 420,25 1177 294,25 504 126,00 23 5,75
55. 58. Kristina Sanwald KC Schrezheim 2 4 0 1674 418,50 1141 285,25 533 133,25 23 5,75
58. 59. Susanne Hofacker SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 6 415 2496 416,00 1734 289,00 762 127,00 49 8,17
60. 60. Sabine Jauch KC Komet Villingen 1 0 414 414,00 281 281,00 133 133,00 8 8,00
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3. Bundesliga West Frauen 7. Spieltag

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F
SV Weidenstetten 2635 891 13 Post SV Mainz 2595 798 34

Julia Pscheidl 476 178 0 Stephanie Drzewinski 469 159 2
Denise Müller 475 171 0 Karin Kraft 405 115 8
Bettina Seibold 428 140 1 Gudrun Drzewinski 399 114 10
Stephanie Habison 395 116 5 Franca Dormann 438 135 2
Pia Wehling 449 161 0 Martina Drouet 468 161 3
Rebecca Hullak 412 125 7 Claudia Kühnel 416 114 9

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

Spielfrei 0 0 0 Goldene 7 Spaichingen 0 0 0

Carmen Ulrich
Dragana Frei
Susanne Lehmann
Birgit Müller
Andrea Radakovic
Birgit Lehmann

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

TSG Kaiserslautern 2500 783 28 KC Schrezheim 2 2486 764 36

Nicole Spiegel 418 115 9 Laine Rottler 425 141 4
Lieselotte Engel 367 108 4 Jennifer Maier 402 115 7
Bettina Wendel 463 171 3 Nicole Binder 382 112 5
Christine Nikiel 428 131 2 Tanja Weinmann 406 124 7
Ariana Xhatova 397 115 6 Heidrun Kastl 419 115 8
Katharina Schwehm 427 143 4 Daniela Weber 452 157 5

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

Keglergilde Heltersberg 2732 928 25 KC Komet Villingen 2585 775 45

Gudrun Weber 457 171 2 Hannelore Fechter 439 132 7
Carol Roach 462 160 4 Diana Stark 434 152 5
Christine Sprengard 461 152 5 Ulrike Geppert 400 112 9
Jennifer Reinig 420 120 7 Renate Lösle 396 90 15
Jaqueline Hensel 474 169 5 Sandra Haller 431 123 7
Miriam Schulte 458 156 2 Anke Faude 485 166 2

Heim Erg Abr F Gast Erg Abr F

SKC Gerbertshaus-Kehlen 2637 788 39 KV Liedolsheim 2 2698 827 26

Dragana Lotina 438 130 3 Jenny Seitz 445 131 7
Yvonne Willer 462 134 9 Monika Warth 427 111 8
Gabriele Marek 444 134 7 Malina Schwab 434 133 5
Katharina Lorch/S. Gnädinger188/210 54/62 6/3 Jessica Dreher 463 160 1
Susanne Hofacker 415 115 8 Bianca Hirschel 458 139 4
Caroline Zech 480 159 3 Lilo Dürr 471 153 1

Ergebnisübersicht der gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse
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